50    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
HALL EFFECT FORWARD/NEUTRAL/REVERSE ROCKERHALL EFFECT
ROCKER
HFNR
3-POSITION ANALOG OUTPUT SNAP-IN ROCKER WITH BACKLIGHTING
The HFNR is compact, robust and reliable, ideal for grip or panel
mount applications. This 3-position switch provides operator
comfort by reducing the movement required to change direction

A. NONE
B. FNR/White ➀
                      HFNR PART NUMBER CODE
  	             HFNR     –       X              X              X                X                X                 X                 X                      X                  X
➀ 	Only button color black is available on backlit version; only legend color translucent white is available on backlit version.
➁ 	Outputs are when switch is in detented position.
➂	 Minimum lot charges may apply for certain color options.
➃	 For single output switches, wiring option 1 should be selected.
HALL EFFECT FORWARD/NEUTRAL/REVERSE ROCKER HALL EFFECT
ROCKER
HFNR
H
A
LL EFFEC
T C
O
N
TR
O
LS
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    51
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OTTO:
  HFNR-AC211A22B  HFNR-GC111A22B  HFNR-AB111A22B  HFNR-CC111A22B  HFNR-JB111A22B  HFNR-
AC111A21B  HFNR-EC111A22B  HFNR-AB211A24B  HFNR-DC211A23B  HFNR-FH211A12B  HFNR-BB211A22B
HFNR-AA111A22B  HFNR-EA211A22B  HFNR-EB211A22B  HFNR-GA111A22B  HFNR-HC211A22B  HFNR-
AC111A22B  HFNR-DC111A22B  HFNR-DC211A22B  HFNR-HF111A22B  HFNR-HC111A22B  HFNR-HB111A22B
HFNR-000000009  HFNR-HB211A22B  HFNR-AC111A23B  HFNR-FA111A22B  HFNR-HC211A42B